DATASHEET

EAN Code

Operating Frequency

Width in number of
modular spacings

Power loss [W]

Number of poles (total)
Nominal rated voltage [V]
Nominal rated current [A]

Additional equipment
possible

Built-in depth [mm]

OPTONICH

NOARK

20

8592765001658

50-60 Hz

24.8

400

63

Yes

74

\

Stamps

Concurrently switching N-
neutral

Release characteristic
Number of protected poles
Rated short-circuit

breaking capacity Icn EN
60898 at 230 V [kA]

Rated short-circuit
breaking capacity Icu IEC
60947-2 at 230 V [kA]
Voltage type

Current limiting class

Over voltage category

Pollution degree

Warranty

RoHS

Miniature Circuit Breaker Ex9BN 3PN C63

Yes

10

AC

5 Years



