

**NOARK**



### Miniature Circuit Breaker Ex9BN 3PN C63

Stamps



## Especificación técnica

<b>Brand</b>	NOARK	<b>Concurrently switching N-neutral</b>	Yes
<b>IP</b>	20	<b>Release characteristic</b>	C
<b>EAN Code</b>	8592765001658	<b>Number of protected poles</b>	3
<b>Operating Frequency</b>	50-60 Hz	<b>Rated short-circuit breaking capacity Icn EN 60898 at 230 V [kA]</b>	6
<b>Width in number of modular spacings</b>	4	<b>Rated short-circuit breaking capacity Icu IEC 60947-2 at 230 V [kA]</b>	10
<b>Power loss [W]</b>	24.8	<b>Voltage type</b>	AC
<b>Number of poles (total)</b>	4	<b>Current limiting class</b>	3
<b>Nominal rated voltage [V]</b>	400	<b>Over voltage category</b>	3
<b>Nominal rated current [A]</b>	63	<b>Pollution degree</b>	2
<b>Additional equipment possible</b>	Yes	<b>Warranty</b>	5 Years
<b>Built-in depth [mm]</b>	74		